
Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Monday, January 16, 2017

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Sue BarnettJudge:

24 9Jump Height = # of dogs

24015 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

24009 Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXB

24008 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXB

24007 Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAXB

24006 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloAXB

24004 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXB

24003 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXB

24002 Pyro, Australian Shepherd, Courtney HutherAXB

24001 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXB

20 27Jump Height = # of dogs

20049 Katie, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszAXA

20031 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXA

20030 Capture, Border Collie, Patricia DoyleAXA

20001 Suzy, Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXA

20048 Jazz, Rottweiler, Deborah MosesAXPA

20045 Tarragon, Labrador Retriever, Melanie MasonAXB

20043 Coriander, Labrador Retriever, Bob MasonAXB

20024 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20023 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20022 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20021 Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAXB

20019 Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXB

20017 Blade, Border Collie, Catharine KeenanAXB

20016 Sprint, Australian Shepherd, Robin MageeAXB

20013 Desmo, Border Collie, Dennis BrownAXB

20012 Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann BenjaminAXB

20010 Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana HenryAXB

20009 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20008 G.T., Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXB

20007 Kate, Border Collie, Patricia DoyleAXB

20006 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

AXB

20004 Lucy, Labrador Retriever, Christine DankerAXB

20003 Torch, Australian Shepherd, Courtney HutherAXB

20002 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20054 Sooner, Bouvier Des Flandres, Andie NewmanAXPB

20051 EZ, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszAXPB

20027 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXPB

16 21Jump Height = # of dogs

16002 Scarlet, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXA

16001 Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXA

16038 Truly, Labrador Retriever, Nancy WetselAXPA

16037 Gianna, Labrador Retriever, Nancy WetselAXPA

16015 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

16011 Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienAXB

16010 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16009 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXB

16007 Grace Marie, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXB

16006 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

16005 Belle, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

16004 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16041 Parker, Australian Shepherd, Manny YvarsAXPB

16040 Sage, Soft Coated Wheaten, Maria BarnumAXPB

16027 Ziva, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXPB

16025 Quirin, Rottweiler, Tamra BojarskiAXPB

16023 Aggie, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalAXPB

16022 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfAXPB

16021 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXPB

16020 Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishAXPB

16018 Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXPB

12 14Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Lucy, Cocker Spaniel, John SvenningsenAXA

12037 Mia, Miniature Poodle, Susan DodgeAXB

12011 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12010 Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'BrienAXB

12009 Bear, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joanne SmithAXB

12008 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXB

12007 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AXB

12003 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXB

12031 Pixie, American Eskimo Dog, Ann BenjaminAXPB

12019 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAXPB

12018 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXPB

12017 Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXPB

12016 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAXPB

12015 Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXPB

8 13Jump Height = # of dogs

8024 Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria BarnumAXB

8007 Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXB

8006 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

Page 1 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Monday, January 16, 2017

8005 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansAXB

8003 Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXB

8001 Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzAXB

8025 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

AXPB

8015 Trixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Debra PercentiAXPB

8014 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

8013 Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald WittingAXPB

8010 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAXPB

8009 Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott HunterAXPB

8008 Ranger, Manchester Terrier, Cathy BraunAXPB

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4005 Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen ShinodaAXPB

4002 Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXPB

4001 The Dude, Miniature Pinscher, Anna Schrom JrAXPB

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Sue BarnettJudge:

24 9Jump Height = # of dogs

24015 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

24009 Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXJB

24008 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXJB

24007 Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAXJB

24006 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloAXJB

24004 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXJB

24003 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXJB

24002 Pyro, Australian Shepherd, Courtney HutherAXJB

24001 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXJB

20 26Jump Height = # of dogs

20031 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJA

20019 Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXJA

20017 Blade, Border Collie, Catharine KeenanAXJA

20001 Suzy, Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXJA

20054 Sooner, Bouvier Des Flandres, Andie NewmanAJPA

20048 Jazz, Rottweiler, Deborah MosesAJPA

20049 Katie, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszAXJB

20045 Tarragon, Labrador Retriever, Melanie MasonAXJB

20043 Coriander, Labrador Retriever, Bob MasonAXJB

20024 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20023 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20022 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20021 Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAXJB

20016 Sprint, Australian Shepherd, Robin MageeAXJB

20013 Desmo, Border Collie, Dennis BrownAXJB

20012 Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann BenjaminAXJB

20010 Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana HenryAXJB

20009 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20008 G.T., Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXJB

20007 Kate, Border Collie, Patricia DoyleAXJB

20006 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

AXJB

20004 Lucy, Labrador Retriever, Christine DankerAXJB

20003 Torch, Australian Shepherd, Courtney HutherAXJB

20002 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20051 EZ, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszAJPB

20027 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAJPB

16 20Jump Height = # of dogs

16005 Belle, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJA

16038 Truly, Labrador Retriever, Nancy WetselAJPA

16037 Gianna, Labrador Retriever, Nancy WetselAJPA

16015 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

16011 Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienAXJB

16010 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16009 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXJB

16007 Grace Marie, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXJB

16006 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

16004 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16001 Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXJB

16041 Parker, Australian Shepherd, Manny YvarsAJPB

16040 Sage, Soft Coated Wheaten, Maria BarnumAJPB

16027 Ziva, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAJPB

16025 Quirin, Rottweiler, Tamra BojarskiAJPB

16023 Aggie, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalAJPB

16022 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfAJPB

16021 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAJPB

16020 Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishAJPB

16018 Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAJPB

12 14Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Lucy, Cocker Spaniel, John SvenningsenAXJA

12017 Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAJPA

12037 Mia, Miniature Poodle, Susan DodgeAXJB

12011 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12010 Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'BrienAXJB

12009 Bear, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joanne SmithAXJB

Page 2 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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12008 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXJB

12007 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AXJB

12003 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXJB

12038 Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy BreaultAJPB

12031 Pixie, American Eskimo Dog, Ann BenjaminAJPB

12019 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAJPB

12018 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAJPB

12015 Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAJPB

8 14Jump Height = # of dogs

8022 Renny, Norfolk Terrier, Mary Ellen SheedyAXJA

8024 Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria BarnumAXJB

8007 Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXJB

8006 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

8005 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansAXJB

8003 Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXJB

8001 Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzAXJB

8025 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

AJPB

8015 Trixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Debra PercentiAJPB

8014 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

8013 Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald WittingAJPB

8010 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAJPB

8009 Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott HunterAJPB

8008 Ranger, Manchester Terrier, Cathy BraunAJPB

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4005 Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen ShinodaAJPB

4002 Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAJPB

4001 The Dude, Miniature Pinscher, Anna Schrom JrAJPB

FAST Excellent A/B/P

Sue BarnettJudge:

24 6Jump Height = # of dogs

24007 Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyXFA

24006 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloXFA

24015 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettXFB

24004 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeXFB

24003 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingXFB

24002 Pyro, Australian Shepherd, Courtney HutherXFB

20 10Jump Height = # of dogs

20017 Blade, Border Collie, Catharine KeenanXFA

20007 Kate, Border Collie, Patricia DoyleXFA

20024 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20023 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20022 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20021 Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyXFB

20016 Sprint, Australian Shepherd, Robin MageeXFB

20009 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

20006 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

XFB

20002 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

16 12Jump Height = # of dogs

16002 Scarlet, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoXFA

16015 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

16011 Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienXFB

16010 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoXFB

16009 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleXFB

16006 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFB

16004 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoXFB

16025 Quirin, Rottweiler, Tamra BojarskiXFPA

16020 Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishXFPA

16040 Sage, Soft Coated Wheaten, Maria BarnumXFPB

16021 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFPB

16018 Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliXFPB

12 7Jump Height = # of dogs

12039 Tanner, Cocker Spaniel, Anne HeupelXFA

12008 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenXFB

12003 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenXFB

12038 Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy BreaultXFPB

12019 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingXFPB

12018 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleXFPB

12015 Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerXFPB

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8024 Ivy, West Highland White Terrier, Maria BarnumXFA

8006 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonXFB

8014 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonXFPB

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 The Dude, Miniature Pinscher, Anna Schrom JrXFPA

FAST Open/Open P

Sue BarnettJudge:

Page 3 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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20 9Jump Height = # of dogs

20049 Katie, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszOF

20047 Harry, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalOF

20043 Coriander, Labrador Retriever, Bob MasonOF

20042 Chant, Border Collie, Debra PercentiOF

20030 Capture, Border Collie, Patricia DoyleOF

20012 Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann BenjaminOF

20054 Sooner, Bouvier Des Flandres, Andie NewmanOFP

20051 EZ, Rottweiler, Peter PiuszOFP

20048 Jazz, Rottweiler, Deborah MosesOFP

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16005 Belle, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliOF

16038 Truly, Labrador Retriever, Nancy WetselOFP

16037 Gianna, Labrador Retriever, Nancy WetselOFP

16023 Aggie, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalOFP

16022 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfOFP

12 5Jump Height = # of dogs

12037 Mia, Miniature Poodle, Susan DodgeOF

12021 Aimee, Italian Greyhound, Mary Grace Von CalioOF

12007 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

OF

12001 Lucy, Cocker Spaniel, John SvenningsenOF

12017 Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerOFP

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzOF

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4003 Shadow, Papillon, Mary Grace Von CalioOFP

FAST Novice A/B/P

Sue BarnettJudge:

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20045 Tarragon, Labrador Retriever, Melanie MasonNBF

20037 Leah, Border Collie, Dennis BrownNBF

20036 Pogo, Australian Shepherd, Christine DumasNBF

20031 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliNBF

20019 Wizzard, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerNBF

20044 Shasta, German Shorthaired Pointer, Valerie 

Spadaccini

NPF

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16042 Liner, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoNBF

16001 Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleNBF

16043 Kole, Standard Poodle, Judy BreaultNPF

16036 Ziva, Rottweiler, Tamra BojarskiNPF

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12024 Dilly, All American, Mary Grace Von CalioNBF

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8017 Speedy, Chihuahua, Mary Grace Von CalioNBF

8005 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansNBF

8010 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinNPF

Page 4 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.


